
GR Siti Sarah Mohd. Ibrahim 375

NR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 388

ENR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 388

1 2 3 4

1 Siau Cuili PRK 95 96 97 92 380 - 9 x GOLD - GR

2 Nur Zunaira Zakaria SEL 91 95 92 92 370 - 4 x SILVER

3 Nurul Aina Fatihah Baharudin WPA 92 93 93 90 368 - 4 x BRONZE

4 Norsyazwani Hairol Anuar NSE 91 95 91 89 366 - 9 x

5 Jamiah Maidin MEL 89 91 93 93 366 - 7 x

6 Siti Nurhana Hazmi PAH 96 87 89 92 364 - 3 x

7 Norsyafiqah Hairol Anuar NSE 89 92 92 90 363 - 2 x

8 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff SEL 90 88 89 94 361 - 5 x

9 Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatu Allah TER 90 86 94 91 361 - 5 x

10 Jesstoreen Johs SAB 92 89 84 94 359 - 6 x

11 Razlina Ab. Rahim WPA 93 91 87 87 358 - 3 x

12 Nur Hidayah Zulkifli SEL 89 90 89 89 357 - 6 x

13 Cheryll Anne Augustine PEN 91 88 88 89 356 - 5 x

14 Olivia Ong Li Ning SAR 90 88 87 91 356 - 3 x

15 Nurul Amierra Zulkiflee JOH 92 87 90 87 356 - 3 x

16 Erene Chew JOH 88 86 93 88 355 - 3 x

17 Nurul Fatihah Mohammad Tahir PRK 90 88 90 86 354 - 3 x

18 Judith Sharon Jimmy SAB 82 88 88 93 351 - 5 x

19 Nur Atirah Mohd. Faizul Anuar PAH 84 85 91 89 349 - 5 x

20 Alia Nazirah Ishak PAH 87 89 89 84 349 - 4 x

21 Balqis Aqilah Mohd. Nor Hadi WPA 88 86 87 87 348 - 1 x

22 Irvy Teh Ai Xia PEN 85 88 89 83 345 - 5 x

23 Nurul Amira Ayop NSE 86 85 87 83 341 - 3 x

24 Delphine Chung Qi SAR 83 82 89 86 340 - 1 x

25 Nur Syakira Roseli TER 82 87 83 87 339 - 4 x

26 Yvonne Ong JOH 88 86 79 86 339 - 1 x

27 Low Sok Fen Joan MEL 84 84 83 86 337 - 1 x

28 Khairun Naseha Kamaruzaman MEL 87 87 82 79 335 - 1 x

29 Najihah Abdul Halim PRK 85 81 86 80 332 - 3 x

30 Elleen Lim Yi Ling PEN 85 80 86 80 331 - 2 x

31 Nur Ashiqin Rossaidi TER 79 84 83 81 327 - 1 x

32 Amber Wong SAR 79 81 78 81 319 - 3 x
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Norerffani Abd. Malick

Nik Nur Nadhirah

Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin

Nik Nur Nadhirah

Siti Zubaidah Sukemi

Wan Nur Nadirah Wan Mustaza

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Yan Seow Ping

Nurzaini Ismail

1 2 3 4

SELANGOR 270 273 270 275 1088 - 15 x GOLD

Nur Zunaira Zakaria SEL 91 95 92 92 370 - 4 x

Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff SEL 90 88 89 94 361 - 5 x

Nur Hidayah Zulkifli SEL 89 90 89 89 357 - 6 x

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 273 270 267 264 1074 - 8 x SILVER

Nurul Aina Fatihah Baharudin WPA 92 93 93 90 368 - 4 x

Razlina Ab. Rahim WPA 93 91 87 87 358 - 3 x

Balqis Aqilah Mohd. Nor Hadi WPA 88 86 87 87 348 - 1 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 266 272 270 262 1070 - 14 x BRONZE

Norsyazwani Hairol Anuar NSE 91 95 91 89 366 - 9 x

Norsyafiqah Hairol Anuar NSE 89 92 92 90 363 - 2 x

Nurul Amira Ayop NSE 86 85 87 83 341 - 3 x

PERAK 270 265 273 258 1066 - 15 x

Siau Cuili PRK 95 96 97 92 380 - 9 x

Nurul Fatihah Mohammad Tahir PRK 90 88 90 86 354 - 3 x

Najihah Abdul Halim PRK 85 81 86 80 332 - 3 x

PAHANG 267 261 269 265 1062 - 12 x

Siti Nurhana Hazmi PAH 96 87 89 92 364 - 3 x

Nur Atirah Mohd. Faizul Anuar PAH 84 85 91 89 349 - 5 x

Alia Nazirah Ishak PAH 87 89 89 84 349 - 4 x

JOHOR 268 259 262 261 1050 - 7 x

Nurul Amierra Zulkiflee JOH 92 87 90 87 356 - 3 x

Erene Chew JOH 88 86 93 88 355 - 3 x

Yvonne Ong JOH 88 86 79 86 339 - 1 x

MELAKA 260 262 258 258 1038 - 9 x

Jamiah Maidin MEL 89 91 93 93 366 - 7 x

Low Sok Fen Joan MEL 84 84 83 86 337 - 1 x

Khairun Naseha Kamaruzaman MEL 87 87 82 79 335 - 1 x

PULAU PINANG 261 256 263 252 1032 - 12 x

Cheryll Anne Augustine PEN 91 88 88 89 356 - 5 x

Irvy Teh Ai Xia PEN 85 88 89 83 345 - 5 x

Elleen Lim Yi Ling PEN 85 80 86 80 331 - 2 x

TERENGGANU 251 257 260 259 1027 - 10 x

Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatu Allah TER 90 86 94 91 361 - 5 x

Nur Syakira Roseli TER 82 87 83 87 339 - 4 x

Nur Ashiqin Rossaidi TER 79 84 83 81 327 - 1 x

SARAWAK 252 251 254 258 1015 - 7 x

Olivia Ong Li Ning SAR 90 88 87 91 356 - 3 x

Delphine Chung Qi SAR 83 82 89 86 340 - 1 x

Amber Wong SAR 79 81 78 81 319 - 3 x
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